LISTA DE APLICACIONES - BUYERS GUIDE

79KTO056 C

/9KTO0056 C

i O g oiasine
8'4.24,073"107077 ,r% Bendix
Weight: 2.224 @180 x 42 - @22.2
O.E.M. MAKE
77 01 202 542 RENAULT -
77 01 202 661 RENAULT MAKE
77 01 202 820 RENAULT RENAULT
77 01 204 268 RENAULT (
77 01 205 096 RENAULT
77 01 205 097 RENAULT
77 01 205 099 RENAULT
77 01 349 780 RENAULT
77 01 949 780 RENAULT
Trac. | CC  Kw CV Z Q
Front / Rear
RENAULT
Hatchback (Supermini car-B
CLIO (B/C57_, 5/357_) 05.90-08.99 Segment)
1.8 Rsi (B/C57H) (F3P 758) Gasolina FWD = 1794 79 107 08.95-09.98 -
1.8 Rsi (B/C579) (F3P 712) Gasolina FWD = 1794 80 109 01.93-08.95 -
R 11 (S37_) 03.83-07.89 Hatchback Van (LCVs-N1 Segment)
1.2 (S37S) (C1G 700) Gasolina FWD = 1237 40 55 10.84-12.88 -
1.2 (S37S) (C1G 710) Gasolina FWD = 1237 40 55 10.84-12.88 -
1.6 D (S374) (F8M 700) Diesel FWD 1595 40 55 08.83-12.88 -
1.6 D (S374) (F8M 720) Diesel FWD 1595 40 55 08.83-12.88 u
1.6 D (S374) (F8M 730) Diesel FWD 1595 40 55 08.83-12.88 -
Hatchback (Compact car-C
R 11 / ENCORE (B/C37_) 03.83-09.95 Segment)
1.2 (B37S, C375) (C1G 700) Gasolina FWD 1237 40 55 10.84-12.88 u
1.2 (B37S, C375) (C1G 710) Gasolina FWD 1237 40 55 10.84-12.88 n
1.4 (C2J3720) Gasolina FWD 1397 43 58 07.86-10.87 n
1.7 (B/C37L) (F2N 730) Gasolina FWD 1721 54 73 10.86-12.88 n
1.7 (B/IC37F) (F3N 718) Gasolina FWD 1721 55 75 10.84-12.88 n
1.7 (B/C376) (F2N 700) Gasolina FWD 1721 59 80 10.83-12.87 n
1.7 (B/C376) (F2N 704) Gasolina FWD = 1721 59 80 10.83-12.87 -
1.7 (B/IC37D) (F2N 732) Gasolina FWD = 1721 64 87 06.87-12.88 -
1.7 (BIC37D) (F2N 742) Gasolina FWD = 1721 64 87 06.87-12.88 -
1.7 (B37N, C73N) (F2N 708) Gasolina FWD 1721 65 88 10.86-12.88 u
1.7 (B37N, C73N) (F2N 710) Gasolina FWD 1721 65 88 10.86-12.88 u
1.7 (B37N, C73N) (F2N 798) Gasolina FWD = 1721 65 88 10.86-12.88 -
1.7 (B/C37E) (F3N 708) Gasolina FWD 1721 69 94 06.87-12.88 n
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1.6 D (B/C374) (F8M 700)
1.6 D (B/C374) (F8M 720)
1.6 D (B/C374) (F8M 730)

R 19 (B/C53_) 01.88-09.94
1.4 (E7J700)

1.7 (F2N 720)
1.7 (F2N 721)
1.7 (F2N 722)

R 19 (L53 ) 01.88-12.92
1.4 (E6J 700)

1.7 (L533) (F2N 720)
1.7 (L533) (F2N 721)
1.7 (F2N 721)

R 19 I (D53 ) 07.91-04.92
1.7 (F3N 742)

1.7 (F3N 743)

1.8 (D53Y) (F3P 704)

1.8 (D53Y) (F3P 705)

1.8 (D53Y) (F3P 706)

1.8 (D53Y) (F3P 707)

1.8 (D53Y) (F3P 708)

1.8 (D53Y) (F3P 760)

1.8 (D53Y) (F3P 706)

1.8 (D53Y) (F3P 707)

1.8 (D53V, 853F, D53C) (F3P 682)
1.8 (D53V, 853F, D53C) (F3P 764)
1.8 (D53V, 853F, D53C) (F3P 765)

R 19 I (S53 ) 03.92-12.95
1.9D (F8Q 706)

1.9D (F8Q 742)

R 19 Il (B/C53_) 01.91-06.01
1.4 (E6J 700)

1.4 (E6J 706)
1.9D

R 19 1l CHAMADE (L53 ) 04.92-08.03
1.9D (L53J) (F8Q 742)

1.9 dT (L53T) (F8Q 744)
1.9D (F8Q 740)
1.9D (F8Q 744)

R 21 (B48_) 07.89-06.94
1.4 (B48D) (C2J 770)

1.7 (B48F) (F3N 726)
1.7 (F2N 712)
1.7 (F3N 726)
1.7 (F2N 711)
1.7 (F2N 754)
1.7 (B4SE) (F3N 722)
1.7 (B4SE) (F3N 723)

Diesel
Diesel

Diesel

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasolina

Diesel

Diesel

Gasolina
Gasolina

Diesel

Diesel
Diesel
Diesel

Diesel

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasolina

FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

1595
1595
1595

1390
1721
1721
1721

1390
1721
1721
1721

1721
1721
1794
1794
1794
1794
1794
1794
1794
1794
1794
1794
1794

1870
1870

1390
1390
1870

1870
1870
1870
1870

1397
1721
1721
1721
1721
1721
1721
1721

40 55 08.83-12.88 =
40 55 08.83-12.88 =
40 55 08.83-12.88 =
Hatchback (Compact car-C
Segment)
55 75 09.90-04.92 n
68 92 09.88-04.92 u
69 94 07.88-04.92 u
69 94 07.88-04.92 =

Saloon (Compact car-C Segment)

58 79 06.89-08.90 ™
68 92 09.88-12.92 ™
68 92 09.88-12.92 n
69 94 09.90-04.92 n
Convertible (Compact car-C
Segment)
66 90 07.91-04.92 u
66 90 07.91-04.92 n
65 88 04.92-06.96 u
65 88 04.92-06.96 ™
65 88 04.92-06.96 u
65 88 04.92-06.96 u
65 88 04.92-06.96 u
65 88 04.92-06.96 u
69 94 04.92-01.96 ™
69 94 04.92-01.96 ™
79 107 07.94-06.96 n
79 107 07.94-06.96 ™
79 107 07.94-06.96 ™

Hatchback Van (LCVs-N1 Segment)

48 65 03.92-12.95 n

48 65 03.92-12.95 n
Hatchback (Compact car-C
Segment)

57 78 05.93-12.98 ™

60 82 10.96-06.01 u

75 102 07.98-06.01 ™

Saloon (Compact car-C Segment)

47 64 04.92-12.95 =

66 90 04.92-12.95 u

68 92 05.92-11.95 u

68 92 05.92-11.95 u
Hatchback (Large family car-D
Segment)

51 69 09.89-05.93 =

54 73 09.89-10.92
55 75 07.89-05.93
55 75 07.89-05.93
65 88 07.89-05.93
65 88 07.89-05.93
66 90 09.89-06.94

66 90 09.89-06.94
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1.9 D (B48H, B48l) (F8Q 710)
2.1D (J8S 704)

2.1D (J8S 784)

2.1 D (B480) (J8S 784)

2.1 D (B48V/B480) (J8S 600)
2.1 D (B48V/B480) (J8S 740)

R 21 (L48_ ) 03.86-07.97
1.4 (L48D) (C2J 770)

1.7 (L48M, L48F) (F2N 750)
1.7 (L48M, L4SF) (F3N 726)
1.7 (L481) (F2N 712)

1.7 (L48N) (F2N 752)

1.7 (L482) (F2N 710)

1.7 (L48E) (F3N 722)

1.7 (L48E) (F3N 723)

1.7 (L48E) (F3N 722)

1.7 (L48E) (F3N 723)

1.7 (F3N 722)

1.7 (F3N 723)

1.9 D (L48H, L48I) (F8Q 710)
2.1 D (L486) (J8S 704)
2.1TD (J8S 704)

2.1 D (L480) (J8S 784)

2.1 D (L48V, L480) (J8S 600)
2.1 D (L48V, L480) (J8S 740)

R9 /ALLIANCE (L42_) 09.81-02.97
1.1 (L421) (CIE 715)

1.1 (L421) (C1E 720)
1.2 (L42S) (C1G 700)
1.2 (L42S) (C1G 710)
1.7 (L42L) (F2N 730)
1.7 (L42N) (F2N 708)
1.7 (L42N) (F2N 710)
1.7 (L42N) (F2N 798)
1.7 (L42E) (F3N 708)

RAPID / EXTRA / EXPRESS (F40_, G40_) 07.85-11.01

1.0 (C1C 706)

1.0 (C1C 706)

1.1 (F401) (C1E 750)
1.1 (F401) (C1E 752)
1.1 (F401) (C1E 754)
1.1 (F401) (C1E 760)
1.1 (F401) (C1E 762)
1.1 (F401) (C1E 792)
1.1 (F40H) (C1E 756)
1.1 (CIE 750)

1.1 (CIE 762)

1.6 D (F404) (F8M 720)
1.6 D (F404) (F8M 730)
1.6 D (F404) (F8M 736)

-02/87
-02/87
-02/87

-02/87

-02/87
-02/87

Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel

Diesel

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Diesel

Diesel

Diesel

Diesel

Diesel

Diesel

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Diesel

Diesel

Diesel

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

1870
2068
2068
2068
2068
2068

1397
1721
1721
1721
1721
1721
1721
1721
1721
1721
1721
1721
1870
2068
2068
2068
2068
2068

1108
1108
1237
1237
1721
1721
1721
1721
1721

956

956

1108
1108
1108
1108
1108
1108
1108
1108
1108
1595
1595
1595

47 64 09.89-01.94

|
50 68 07.89-05.93 =
50 68 07.89-05.93 =
51 69 04.92-06.94 =
53 72 09.89-12.92 n
53 72 09.89-12.92 u

Saloon (Large family car-D
Segment)

51 69 06.88-10.93 -
54 73 07.86-02.94 -
54 73 07.86-02.94 u
55 75 03.86-12.87 n
64 87 06.87-04.89 u
65 88 03.86-03.93 u
66 90 09.89-02.94 -
66 90 09.89-02.94 -
69 94 03.86-02.94 -
69 94 03.86-02.94 u
70 95 04.86-06.89 u
70 95 04.86-06.89 u
47 64 08.89-10.93 u
48 65 03.86-12.89 -
50 68 04.86-06.89 u
51 69 10.92-06.94 u
53 72 05.89-06.94 u
53 72 05.89-06.94 u

Saloon (Compact car-C Segment)
35 48 09.81-05.87 n

35 48 09.81-05.87
40 54 09.85-12.88
40 54 09.85-12.88
55 75 10.86-12.88
65 88 10.86-12.88
65 88 10.86-12.88
65 88 10.86-12.88
69 94 06.87-12.88

Box Body/MPV (LCVs-N1 Segment)
27 37 02.86-05.92 n

31 42 09.85-08.91
33 45 07.85-04.95
33 45 07.85-04.95
33 45 07.85-04.95
33 45 07.85-04.95
33 45 07.85-04.95
33 45 07.85-04.95
33 45 06.87-09.91
34 46 09.85-08.91
35 48 09.93-04.95
40 55 03.86-08.98
40 55 03.86-08.98
40 55 03.86-08.98



1.6 D (F404) (F8M 760)

SUPER 5 (S40_) 10.84-12.96
1.0 (S400) (C1C 700)

1.1 (S401) (C1E 750)
1.1(S401) (C1E 752)
1.1(S401) (C1E 754)
1.2 (C1G 702)

1.6 D (S404) (FSM 720)

SUPER 5 (B/C40_) 10.84-12.96
1.0 (B/C/400) (C1C 700)

1.1 (B/C/401, BIC40H) (C1E 750)
1.1 (B/C/401, BIC40H) (C1E 752)
1.1 (B/C/401, BIC40H) (C1E 756)
1.1 (B/C/401, BIC40H) (C1E 760)
1.1 (B/C/401) (C1E 750)

1.1 (B/C/401) (C1E 752)

1.1 (B/C/401) (C1E 754)

1.4

1.4 Cat (B/C/407) (C3J 700)

1.4 Cat (B/C/407) (C3J 702)

1.4 Cat (B/C/407) (C3J 760)

1.4 (B/C402) (C1J 768)

1.4 (B/C402) (C1J 780)

1.4 (B/C403) (C2J 700)

1.4 (B/C403) (C2J 780)

1.4 (B/C403) (C2J 781)

1.4 (B/C403) (C2J 788)

1.4 (B/C403) (C2J 789)

1.4 (B/C403) (C2J 798)

1.7 (B/C408) (F3N 716)

1.7 (B/C408) (F3N 717)

1.6D (F8M 730)

1.6 D (B/C/404) (FSM 720)

1.6 D (B/C/404) (F8M 730)

TWINGO (S06_) 03.93-06.12
1.2

1.2 (S063, S064) (C3G 700)
1.2 (S063, S064) (C3G 702)

TWINGO (C06_) 03.93-10.12
1.0 (D7D 740)

1.2LPG (D7F 702)

1.2LPG (D7F 708)
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10/86-, -05/87
10/86-, -05/87
10/86-, -05/87
10/86-, -05/87

10/86-, -05/87

10/86-, -05/87
10/86-, -05/87
10/86-, -05/87
10/86-, -05/87
10/86-, -05/87
10/86-, -05/87
10/86-, -05/87
10/86-, -05/87

10/86-, -05/87
10/86-, -05/87
10/86-, -05/87
-05/87
-05/87
-05/87
-05/87
-05/87
-05/87
-05/87
-05/87
02/87-, -05/87
02/87-, -05/87
10/86-, -05/87
02/86-, -05/87
02/86-, -05/87

Diesel

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina

Diesel

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Diesel

Diesel

Diesel

Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasol./G
as (LPG)

Gasol./G
as (LPG)

FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD

FWD

1595

956
1108
1108
1108
1237
1595

956
1108
1108
1108
1108
1108
1108
1108
1390
1390
1390
1390
1397
1397
1397
1397
1397
1397
1397
1397
1721
1721
1595
1595
1595

1149
1239
1239

999
1149

1149

40

55

03.86-08.98

Hatchback Van (LCVs-N1 Segment)

30
34
34
34
40
40

30
33
33
33
33
34
34
34
43
43
43
43
43
43
52
52
52
52
52
52
54
54
40
40
40

41
46
46
46
54
54

10.84-10.88
10.84-12.96
10.84-12.96
10.84-12.96
07.87-06.89
10.84-12.96

Hatchback (Supermini car-B

41
45
45
45
45
46
46
46
58
58
58
58
59
59
71
71
71
71
71
71
73
73
54
55
55

10.84-10.88
01.86-03.95
01.86-03.95
01.86-03.95
01.86-03.95
10.84-10.88
10.84-10.88
10.84-10.88
08.86-12.96
10.85-12.96
10.85-12.96
10.85-12.96
10.84-06.88
10.84-06.88
10.84-07.89
10.84-07.89
10.84-07.89
10.84-07.89
10.84-07.89
10.84-07.89
10.86-03.95
10.86-03.95
04.85-12.90
08.85-12.96
08.85-12.96

Segment)

Hatchback Van (LCVs-N1 Segment)

44
40
40

60
55
55

03.97-08.03
03.93-05.96
03.93-05.96

Hatchback (City car-A Segment)

43
44

44

59
60

60

01.00-12.02
10.03-06.07

10.03-06.07



